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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Shuttle Bus Services at Chicago
Project Name: O’Hare International Airport Contract Administrator: Margaret Klein

Specification No.: 50537 Lead Department: Aviation
O’Hare International Airport, Aviation
Administration Bldg. 10510 W. Zemke Road

Conference Date: Wednesday, January 31, 2007 Conference Location: 2nd Floor, Conference Rm #3, Chgo, Il 60666

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./

Fax No./
e-mail address

Margaret Klein CITY OF CHICAGO, Procurement Services 121 N. LaSalle St.
Chicago, IL. 60602

T – 312-744-9707
F – 312-742-8455

mgklein@cityofchicago.org

David Bowman CITY OF CHICAGO, Aviation O’Hare Airport
Chicago, IL 60666

T – 773-686-7089
F – 773-686-6235

dbowman@ohare.com

Jerry Maher City of Chicago, Aviation O’Hare Airport
Chicago, IL 60666

T-773-894-2110
F-773-894-2041

AV0043@cityofchicago.org

Tom Ceravolo Colonial Coach Lines 1600 W. James Drive
Mr. Prospect, IL 60056

T-847-593-7600
F-847-593-7610

tom@colonialcoach.com

Filomena Natalino Colonial Coach Lines 1600 W. James Drive
Mr. Prospect, IL 60056

T-847-593-7600
F-847-593-7610

filomena@colonialcoach.com

Rick Pulido First Transit, Inc. 623 Hillsong
San Antonio, TX 78258

T-972-849-6220
F-210-497-3736

rick.pulido@firstgroupamerica.com

Norma Torres First Transit, Inc. 6548 W. Higgins
Chicago, IL 60656

773-457-0308
773-572-6962

norma.torres@ft,firstgroupamerica.com

Robert Hann Continental Air Transport 1200 W. 35th St
Chicago, IL 60609

T-847-567-3518
F-773-462-9127

rhann@airportexpress.com
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Wayne Lasinski Standard Parking P.O. Box 66179
Chicago, IL 60666

T-773-686-7533
F-773-686-7597

wlasinski@standardparking.com

Dan Murray Standard Parking 1301 East 9th Street
Cleveland, OH 44114

T-216-802-6679
F-216-523-8080

dmurry@standardparking.com

Jim Rude Laidlaw Transit Services, Inc.
5360 College Blvd.,
Ste. 200
Overland Park, KS 66211

913-982-8605
F-913-982-8805

jim.rude@laidlawtransit.com

Bill Daly Serco, Inc. 2022 Wrights Way
Jonesboro, GA 30236

T-770-477-1419
F-770-477-8924

bill.daly@serco-na.com

Peter Muntaner Serco, Inc. 2735 N. Ashland
Chicago,IL. 60614

T-773-370-2792
F-312-742-7000

peter.muntaner@serco-na.com

Tony Cioffi Serco, Inc. 119 Garland Ct.
Glendale, IL 60139

T-630-728-1694
F-630-529-0567

no email

Robert Olson Olson Transportation, Inc. P.O. Box 514
Gurnee, IL 60031

T-847-336-0720
F-847-336-1077

rob@olsontransportation.com

Ron March Olson Transportation, Inc. P.O. Box 514
Gurnee, IL 60031

T-847-336-0720
F-847-336-1077

ron@olsontransportation.com

Dan McCrudden Penauille Servisair
10600 W. Higgins
Suite 610
Rosemont, IL 60091

T-847-298-6140
F-847-298-6769

dan.mccrudden@am.servisair.com

Duane Christensen Penauille Servisair
10600 W. Higgins
Suite 610
Rosemont, IL 60091

T-847-298-6140
F-847-298-6769

duane.christensen@am.servisair.com

Sam Jenkins Department of Aviation O’Hare Airport
Chicago, IL 60666

T-773-686-3552
F–773-686-6235

AV01377@cityofchicago.org
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John McCarthy Continental Air Transport 1200 W. 35th St.
Chicago, Il 60609

T-773-462-9125
F-773-462-9127

jmccarthy@airportexpress.com

Stan Rakestraw SCR Transportation 8801 S. Greenwood
Chicago, Il 60619

T-773-356-6024
F-773-768-7099

srakestraw@goscr.com

Joann B. Kirby Department of Aviation O’Hare International
Airport

T-773-894-7114
F-773-686-6235

AV01378@cityofchicago.org

Rachel Kimball Target Group, Inc.
330 S. Wells
Chicago, IL 60606

T-312-873-0200
F-312-873-0299

rkimball@targetgroup.com
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